Joseph L. Boyd, Ph.D.
Distinguished Professor
Accounting & Finance
Jesse H. Jones School of Business

tsu.edu

Joseph.Boyd

Academic Background

Ph.D. University of South Carolina.

Work Experience
Teaching

Courses Taught

Courses from the Teaching Schedule:

Teaching Schedule

Term

2021/Spring

2021/Spring

2021/Spring

2020/Fall

2020/Fall

2020/Fall

Totals

Course

ACCT232

ACCT231

ACCT232

ACCT232

ACCT231

ACCT231

Intellectual Contributions

Course Title

PRINCIPLES OF
ACCOUNTING Il

PRINCIPLES OF
ACCOUNTING |

PRINCIPLES OF
ACCOUNTING Il

PRINCIPLES OF
ACCOUNTING Il

PRINCIPLES OF
ACCOUNTING |

PRINCIPLES OF
ACCOUNTING |

Intellectual Contributions Grid

Category

Articles in Refereed Journals

Articles-in-Progress (All)

Presentations of Non-Refereed Papers

Refereed Articles

Teaching and Learning Scholarship

Boyd, J. L. (in press, 2021). Analysis of Student Perceptions and Performance in the Principles of Accounting Course

PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTING I, PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTING Il

CH

Enroll

40

36

26

32

32

32

18

SCH Session Campus Eval Grade

120

108

78

96

96

96

198 594

BDS AIS TLS

Dist

TR%
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in a Semester Impacted by the Coronavirus. Journal of Business and Social Science Review.

Pitre, R., & Boyd, J. (2019). Creating Relevance in Managerial Accounting. Journal of Education for Business, 95 (5),
331-334.

Presentations of Non-Refereed Papers

Local

Boyd, J. L. (2021). Analysis of Student Perceptions and Performance in the Principles of Accounting Course in a
Semester Impacted by the Coronavirus". School of Business Faculty Presentation, Houston, Texas.

Papers Under Review

Boyd, J. L. (2021). "Company X Home Health Care, Inc," Initial submission to C/ Journal of Business Case Studies.
Service

Service to the Institution

College Assignments

Chair:
2020-2021: Strategic Planning Committee

Member:

2020-2021: Curriculum Committee
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