Joseph L. Boyd, Ph.D. Distinguished Professor Accounting & Finance Jesse H. Jones School of Business

Joseph.Boyd@tsu.edu

Academic Background

Ph.D. University of South Carolina.

Work Experience

Teaching

Courses Taught

Courses from the Teaching Schedule: PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTING I, PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTING II

Teaching Schedule

Term	Course	Course Title	СН	Enroll	SCH	Session	Campus	Eval	Grade	Dist	TR%
2021/Spring	ACCT232	PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTING II	3	40	120						
2021/Spring	ACCT231	PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTING I	3	36	108						
2021/Spring	ACCT232	PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTING II	3	26	78						
2020/Fall	ACCT232	PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTING II	3	32	96						
2020/Fall	ACCT231	PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTING I	3	32	96						
2020/Fall	ACCT231	PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTING I	3	32	96						
Totals			18	198	594						

Intellectual Contributions

Intellectual Contributions Grid

Category	BDS	AIS	TLS	Total
Articles in Refereed Journals			2	2
Articles-in-Progress (All)			1	1
Presentations of Non-Refereed Papers			1	1

Refereed Articles

Teaching and Learning Scholarship

Boyd, J. L. (in press, 2021). Analysis of Student Perceptions and Performance in the Principles of Accounting Course

in a Semester Impacted by the Coronavirus. Journal of Business and Social Science Review.

Pitre, R., & Boyd, J. (2019). Creating Relevance in Managerial Accounting. *Journal of Education for Business*, 95 (5), 331-334.

Presentations of Non-Refereed Papers

<u>Local</u>

Boyd, J. L. (2021). Analysis of Student Perceptions and Performance in the Principles of Accounting Course in a Semester Impacted by the Coronavirus". School of Business Faculty Presentation, Houston, Texas.

Papers Under Review

Boyd, J. L. (2021). "Company X Home Health Care, Inc," Initial submission to CI Journal of Business Case Studies.

Service

Service to the Institution

College Assignments

Chair:

2020-2021: Strategic Planning Committee

Member:

2020-2021: Curriculum Committee

Last updated by member on 07-Jul-20 (07:46 PM)